Department : DOLE

r

STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY

As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

Agency/OU : TESDA (CO}

[=TaVa L LU

Fund 101
ALLOT FY 2013 OBLIGATIORS INCURRED lgnfhﬂgatefd REHARKS
PIPIA - OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE alance o
CLASS ALLOTMENT 1" \c REPORT | TODATE | Aliotment
Personal Services
701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 10,394 42598
Step Increment for Lenght of Service
705 Salaries and Wages-Casual 54 210
706 Salaries and Wages-Contractual 11 33
711 PERA 710 3603
713 Represeniation Allowance (RA) 258 1,356
714 Transportation Allowance {TA) 178 946
715 Clo?hing Allowance 1,795
716 Magna Carta of Public Health Workers per RA 7305 21 63
717 PB . 112 602
724 CashGift 895 895
725 Year-End Bonus 5,238 5238
732 Pag-big Contributions 36 145
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 152 621
734 ECC Contributions 36 109
740 Retirement Benefits
742 Terminal Leave 2,180 2,180
749 Other Personnel Benefits
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 2815 4,011
Sub-Total, PS 171,446 23,000 64,405 107,041
731 Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 15,387 4,287, 3,878 11,509
Total, PS 186,833 24317 68,283 118,550
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Department : DOLE

STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY

As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

Agency/OU . TESDA (CO)

Fund AL OBLIGATIONS INCURRED | Unobligated
ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2013 Balance of REMARKS
PP cLass ALLOTHENT 1™ < REPORT | TODATE | Allotment
Meintenance and Other Operating Expenses 126 67
751 Local Travel
752 Foreign Travel 320 421
759 Training Expenses 865 3462
754 Scholarship Expenses
755 Office Supplies Expense 817 2,587
758 Food Supplies Expenses 10
759 Drugs and Medicines Expenses
760 Medical, Dental & Lab. Supplies Exp. 67
761 Gasvline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 377 1,039
765 (Other Supplies Expenses 303 1,745
766 Water Expenses 373 655
767 Electricity Expenses 211 6,802
771 Postage and Deliveries 1
772 Telephone Expenses - Landling 142 683
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 72 340
774 Internet Expenses 387 604
775 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses 22
776  Membership, Dues & Ceniributions to Org'n. 7
780  Advertising Expenses
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 127 4,086
783 Representation Expenses
782 Rent Expenses 80
784  Transportation and Delivery Expenses 34 783
785 Starage Expenses 44 132
786  Subscription Expenses 3) 148
787 Survey Expenses 2,000 2,148
788  Rewards and Other Claims
791 Legal Services
792  Auditing Services 24 140
b 796 Janiorial Services 18,108
797 Security Services 20,155
799  Other Professional Setvices 1,618 5,611
805  Rep. & Maint. - Electrification, Power & Energy Structures 33 451
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings 604 2910
821 Repairs & Maint. - Office Equipment 182
840 Repairs & Main{. - Other Mach. & Eqpt.
841 Repairs & Maint. - Molor Vehicles 268 714
851 Repairs & Maint. - Roads, Highways & Bridges
854 Repairs& Maint. - Arlesian Wells,
Reservoirs, Pumping Stations and Conduits 52
878 Donations 2
884 Miscellaneous Expenses 146 479
892 Fidelity Bond Premiums 29 "7
893 Insurance Expenses 5,602
969  Other Meinl. & Operating Expenses 13
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 1,212 4,416
Total, MOOE 264,443 12,049 85,411 179,032




STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY
As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)
Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA(CO)
Fund + 401 . '
0y 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED l:}nTbhgatid —_—_
ALLOT. BUECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE alance o
T : ALLOTHENT ™ e pepoRT | T0DATE | Ahotment
Capital Outlay
P OfficeEquipment, Furniure and Fixdures | 20,306 20,306
Transpﬂr{ation Equipment 20,000 20,000 -
Total, Capital Outlay 40,306 : 200000 20,306

CO (Automatic Appropriation)

Machineries and Equipment ' 590 930 | e ustomes Dufies and Taees (See 13,
Gen. Prov, RA10352}, Automatic
Anpropriafions - To cover customs
duties and inferndl revenue laes from
importation of verious equipment
acquired through foreign donafion

Total, CO [Automatic Appro.) 590 . . 590

.ojects

|. Locally- Funded Projects
8. TralAing lor Werk Senolersnip Program (TWSP)

MOOE 754 Scholarship Expenses - Central Office 277,000 67,3680 169,166 107,834
Scholarship Expenses - ARMM 9118 6118
Total, TWSP 286,118 67,380 169,166 116,952
SUMMARY:
PS 171,446 23,090 64,405 107,041
RLIP 15,387 1,287 3878 11,509
MOOE 264443 12,049 85,411 179,032
Capital Outlay : 40,306 . 20,000 20,306
Capital Outlay (Auto. Appro) 590 590
Locally-Funded - (TWSP) 286,118 67380 169,166 116,952

' Total, Current Appro. 178,290 103806 342,860 435,430




Department : DOLE

Agency/OU : TESDA (CO)

SUMMARY

As of April 30, FY 2013
{In Thousand Pesos)

STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

Fund 101 _
I FY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED | Unobligated CEHARKS
PIPIA ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTMENT Balance of
CLASS THISREPORT | TODATE | Allotment
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (CONTINUING APPRO.)
Al.a General Administration and Supervision
MOOE 78
753 Training Expenses 633
713 Telephone Expenses - Mobile
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions fo Org'n.
787 Survey Expenzes 24
792  Auditing Services
798 Cther Professional Services 2,105
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles
&2 Supsigy lo Reglonal Offices 334
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 3401
Sub-Total 29,647 9477 20,170
.Il.a Skills Standards, Testing & Cerification in the TESD Sector
753 Training Expenses 930
789 Other Prolesstonal Services 3,15
Sub-Total 4,045 4045
Al.a General Administration and Supervision
9,000 SARO No. B-13-00928 dated March
MOOE 755  Office Supplies Expense 74 74 25, 2013 - To cover the 3%
713 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 3 1 administratve cost for teh Expanded
- Government Intership Program (E-
786 Subscriion Expenses: 3 s GIP) - Cash for Training Project
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 35,054 35,004 (CATP) covered by MOA with DSWD
Sub-Total 39,000 35,134 35,134 3,866
B. Projects
|, Locally- Funded Projects
a. Training for Work Scholarship Program (TWSP) 140,581 140,580 1
' Sub-Total 140,581 140590 1
Total, Cont. Appro. 213,213 35,134 189,236 24,037
GRAND TOTAL 991,563 138,940 532,096 459,467
Prepared By: Noted By:

(L

ANNABELLE T. QUIMB

Chief, Budget Division, OCESQK-

o

PILAR G. DE LEON, CESO Ill
Director IV, OCSA




Department : DOLE

Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 30, FY 2013

(In Thousand Pesos)

Fund . 101
EY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
po ALLOT. OBJECT GLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTHENT Balance of REMARKS
CLASS THIS REPORT | TO DATE Allotment
U] {2) 3 {4 [ORAL) )
Ala General Administration and Supervision
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Reguiar Payr
Step Increment for Lenght of Service 3319 13,514
705 Salaries and Wages-Casual 54 209
706 Salaries and Wages-Contractual 1 33
711 PERA 262 1,355
713 Representalion Allowance (RA) 112 575
714 Transportation Allowance (TA) 69 ] 357
715 Clothing Allowance 870
716 Magna Carta of Public Health Workers per RA 7305 13 39
717 Productivity incentive Benefits 26 248
724 CashGift 332 332
725 Year-End Bonus 1,657 1,657
732 Pag-ibig Contributions 13 55
733 Health Insurance Premium 48 180
734  ECIP Contributions 14 41
‘ 740 Retirement Benefits R
742  Teminal Leave 2,180 2,180
749 Other Personnel Benefits R

872  Subsidy fo Regional Offices 2815 4011

_ Sub-Tow), P8 81,705 10,923 25,466 36,239

731 Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 4,587 406 1,217 3’370

Total, PS 66,292 11,329 26,683 39:609
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“Jepartment : DOLE

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

\gency/OU © TESDA
‘und 1 101 |
OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
ALLOT JECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2013 Balance of REMARKS
PP ounss > ALLOTHENT 1" s REPORT |  TODATE | Allotment
40 213
MOOE 751 Local Travel 319 418
752 Foreign Travel 255 1158
733 Traming Expenses )
754  Scholarship Expenses 293 7
755  Office Supplies Expense -
758 Food Supplies Expenses 67
760 Medical, Dental & Lab. Supplies Exp.
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 230 gg?
765  Other Supplies Expenses 2 B
766 Water Expenses 3r3 8%
767  Eleciricity Expenses 211 6,802
71 Postage and Deliveries 2
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 56 315
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 32 178
774 internet Expenses -
775 Cable, Sateliite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses 19
‘ 778 Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n. 7
781  Prinling and Binding Expenses 127 3,953
782  Rent Expenses 54
784  Transporiation and Delivery Expenses 48 620
785 Storage Expenses 23 1
730 Subscrplion Expenses (3) 108
787  Survey Expenses -
792 Auditing Services 24 141
793  Consultancy Services -
796  Janitorial Services 18,107
797 Security Services 20,155
799  Other Professional Services 1,392 4,452
805  Rep. & Maint. - Elecirification, Power & Energy Structures 418
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings 604 2,800
815 Repairs & Maint. - Other Structures -
821  Repairs & Maint. - Office Equipment 182
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixtures -
833  Repairs & Maint. - Med., Dental & Lab. Egp't. -
841" Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicies 241 612
Repairs & Maint. - Artesian Wells, Reservairs,
. 854 Pumping Stations and Conduits 2
878 Donations 9
884  Miscellaneous Expenses 83 241
891  Taxes, Dulies and Licenses -
892 Fidelity Bond Premiums 2 118
893 Insurance Expenses 5,603
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 11
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 1,212 4317
Sub-Total 106,008 7,546 74,949 31,059
co Furniture, Fixtures and Office Equipment 20,306 20,308
Transportation Equipment 20,000 20,000
Sub-Total 40,306 - 20,000 20,306
CO - Automatic Appropriation
Machineries and Equipment 590 59 | Customes Duties and Taxes (Sec. 13,
Gen. Prov., RA10362), Automatic
Appropriations - To cover customs duties
and interna revenue taxes from importation
of various equipment acquired through
foreign donation
Sub-Total 590 590

Page 2 of 11




spanment : DOLE

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

gency/OU : TESDA
and - 104 €D Unobiigated
ALLoT 5 0 EXPENDITURE FY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURR Balance of REMARKS
PP class crEeTes ALLOTHENT | iisReporT | TopATE |  Alotment
Q) @) @ @ (5={244) ©)
. Support to Operations
\l.a Formulation, integration of TESD Policies,
Plans and Programs
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 753 3%‘;
711  PERA %
713 Representation Aflowance (RA) 19 9
714 Transportation Allowance (TA) 10 1?(1)
715 Clothing Allowance
nr e 8 5
724 Cash Gift 58 58
725 Christmas Bonus 394 394.
732 Pag-big Contributions 2 8
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 1 45
734  ECC Contributions 2 6
‘ 742 Terminal Leave Benefits -
749 Other Personnel Benefits -
872 Subsidy o Regional Offices
Sub-Total, PS 12,244 1,303 4122 8,122
721 Lifo and Rotiromant lneurance Contribution 1,168 92 284 914
Total, PS 13,442 1,395 4,406 9,036
MOOE 751 Local Travel 83
752 Foreign Travel -
753  Training Expenses 17 399
754  Scholarship Expenses -
755  Office Supplies Expense 85 65
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 12 35
765  Other Supplies Expenses -
771 Postage and Deliveries -
172 Telephone Expenses - Landline 6 28
173 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 2 13
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n.
780  Advertising Expenses
781 Printing and Binding Expenses -
‘ 782 Rent Expenses -
784  Transportation and Delivery Expenses 11 31
786  Subscription Expenses 4
187  Subscription Expenses 2,000 2148
793 Consultancy Services -
795 General Services -
799 Other Professional Services 8 196
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings
841  Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 3
884  Miscelianeous Expenses 8 22
891 Taxes, Duties and Licenses -
892  Fidelity Bond Premiums -
893  Insurance Expenses -
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses -
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total 6,721 2,129 3,027 3,694

Page 3 of 11
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epartment : DOLE

gency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALA
As of April 30, FY 2013

{in Thousand Pesos)

NCES

und

PIPIA

. 101

ALLOT.
CLASS

OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE

FY 2013

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED

ALLOTMENT

i2)

THIS REPORT

)

TO DATE

4)

Unobligated
Balance of
Allotment

©=2H8)

REMARKS

(6)

Lt}

.Ib Provision of Management & information Technology
Services

PS

701
71
713
74
15
717
724
7256
732
733
T34
742
749
872

Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay
PERA

Representation Allowance (RA)
Transportation Allowance (TA)
Clothing Allowance

PIB

Cash Giff

Christmas Bonus

Pag-ibig Contributions
PHILHEALTH Cantributions
ECC Coniributions

Terminal Leave Benefils

Other Personnel Benefits
Subsidy to Regional Offices

188
12

w85

760

Sub-Total, PS

2816

326

1,028

1,788

731

Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution

273

3

89

204

Total, P$

3,089

348

1,087

1,992

MOOE

751
752
783
754
755
761
765
m
172
773
774
778
780
781

782
784
786
799
1

822
84

884
969
872

Local Travel

Foreign Travel

Training Expenses

Scholarehip Expenges

Cffice Supplies Expense

Gasoline, Qil and Lubricants Expenses
Other Supplies Expenses

Postage and Deliveries

Telephone Expenses - Landline
Telephone Expenses - Mobile

Internet Expenses

Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n.
Advertising Expenses

Printing and Binding Expenses

Rent Expenses

Transperiation and Delivery Expenses
Subscription Expenses

Other Professional Services

Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings
Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixtures
Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles
Miscellaneous Expenses

Other Maint. & Operating Expenses
Subsidy to Regional Offices

374

Sub-Total

6,390

394

635

5,695

Page 4 of 11




Department : DOLE

Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANGCES

As of April 30, FY 2013
(in Thousand Pesos)

Fund 101 Unobligated
TIONS INCURRED nobliga
ALLOT. FY 2013 OBLIGA Balance of REMARKS
PIPIA OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTMENT Allotment
CLASS THISREPORT |  TODATE otmen
o 2) (3) (4) (=244 ®)
lll. Operations
Ajlla Skilis Standards, Testing & Certification in the TESD Sector
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 732 2873
48 237
7M1 PERA
713 Representation Allowance (RA} 28 140
714  Transportation Allowance (TA) 19 95
715 Clothing Allowance 120
M7 PIB 6 46
724 CashGift 58 58
725  Christmas Bonus 368 368
732 Pag-ibig Contributions 2 !
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 1" 44
734 ECC Contributions 2 6
740 Retirement Benefits -
. 742 Terminal Leave Benefils -
748  Other Personne! Bensfits _
872 Subsidy {o Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 11,962 1,274 4,096 7,866
731 Llle anQ Relirement insurance Conribution 1,182 38 264 918
Total, PS 13,144 1,362 4,360 8,784
MOOE 751 Local Travel 10 85
762  Foreign Travel 1 1
753 Training Expenses 39 917
754  Scholarship Expenses -
785  Office Supplies Expense 175 234
791 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricams Expenses 5l 4
765  Other Supplies Expenses 59 59
771 Postage and Deliveries .
772 Telephone Expenses - Landine 12 44
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 11 38
718 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses -
778  Membership, Dues & Confributions to Org'n. -
788 Rewards and Other Claims
780 Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses -
782  Rent Expenses 25
784  Transportation and Delivery Expenses {51) 1™
785  Storage Expenses 21 21
' 786 Subscription Expenses 4
793 Consultancy Services -
795  General Services -
799 Other Professional Services 7 40
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixtures
923  Repairs & Maint. -IT EgpY. & Sofiware
829  Repairs & Maint. - Comm'n. Eqp't. -
840 Repairs & Maint. - Other Mach. & Eqpt. -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 19
884 Miscelaneous Expenses 18 72
969 Other Maint. & Operating Expenses -
872  Subsidy fo Regional Offices -
Sub-Total 46,259 353 1,754 44 505

Page 5 of 11




Department : DOLE

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 30, FY 2013
(In Thousand Pesos)

Agency/OU : TESDA
: 1
L OBLIGATIONS INCURRED |  Unobiigated
ALLOT. BJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2v1s Balance of REMARKS
PIPIR " cLass ° ALLOTHENT | S REPORT | TODATE Allotment
m @ @ (&) (B4 ©)
Alllb Promotion, Development & Imptementation of
Quality TESD Programs
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 2817 11,885
184 940
711 PERA ) 38 211
713  Representation Allowance (RA) 182
714 Transportation Allowance (TA}) 28 265
715  Clothing Allowance
716 Magna Carta of Public Health Workers per RA 7305 8 24
M7 PB 60 132
T4 Cash Gift 23 233
725 Christmas Bonus 1,445 1,445
732 Pag-big Contributions g 38
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 43 176
734 ECC Contributiane 9 28
740  Retirement Benefits -
‘ 742 Terminal Leave
749  Other Personnel Benefits R
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 44,006 4935 15,759 28,247
731  Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 4362 356 1,085 3,217
Total, PS 48,368 5,291 16,844 31,524
MOOE 751 Local Travel 68 112
752 Foreign Travel 1
753  Training Expenses 526 708
7584  Scholarship Expenses -
7585  Office Supplies Expense 6 325
758 Food Supplies Expenses 10
768 Medical, Dental & Lab. Supplies Exp. -
761  Gasoline, Oil and Lubricanis Expenses 46 124
765 Other Supplies Expenses 186 624
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 46 123
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 10 47
174 Internet Expenses 13 42
115 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses -
. 778  Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n. -
780  Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 130
782 Rent Expenses -
784  Transportation and Delivery Expenses 7 8
786  Subscription Expenses 16
793  Consultancy Services -
799 Cther Professional Services 145 583
805 Rep. & Maint. - Electrification, Power & Energy Structures 33 33
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings 9
821 Repairs & Maint. - Office Equipment -
822 Repairs & Mainl. - Furniture and Fixtures
823 Repairs & Maint. - IT Equipment & Software -
840 Repairs & Maint. - Other Mach. & Eqp't. -
841  Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 27 41
Repairs & Maint. - Aresian Wells, Resenvoirs,
854 Pumping Stations and Conduits 2
884  Miscellaneous Expenses 9 32
8% Taxes, Duties and Licenses -
892  Fidelity Bond Premiums -
893  Insurance Expenses -
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 1
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices 7%
Sub-Total 16,725 1,122 3,067 13,658
Page 6 of 11 &C%




Jepartment : DOLE

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 30, FY 2013

(In Thousand Pesos)

\gency/OU : TESDA
Jund . 10 0 Unobligated
ALLoT 5 OF EXPENDITURE EY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRE Batance of REMARKS
PR oLass oREeTES ALLOTHENT I s ReporT | ToDATE |  Aloment
" ) ) ) (By=2r4) ©)
All.c Development, Evaluation, Monitoring and
Accreditation of Formal TVET .
P 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 92 3804
60 292
711 PERA 50
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 10
744 Trancportation Allowance (TA) 10 50
715  Clothing Allowance 155
M PB 2 u
724 Cash Git 78 78
725 Christmas Bonus 496 498
732 Pag-ibig Contributions 3 12
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 15 58
734 ECC Conlributions 3 9
742 Terminal Leave Benelils -
748  Other Personnel Benefits -
‘ 872 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 14173 1,639 5,048 9,125
731 Life and Retirement insurance Contribution 1,388 119 353 1,035
Total, PS 15,561 1,758 5,401 10,160
MOOE 151 Local Travel 2 30
752 Foreign Travel -
753  Training Expenses 17 57
754 Scholarship Expenses -
785  Ofiice Supplies Expense 223 226
761 Gasoline, Qil and Lubricanis Expenses 8 17
765  Other Supplies Expenses -
T Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landiine 5 15
173 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 5 19
778 Membership, Dues & Coniributions to Org'n. -
780  Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses -
782 Rent Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 4 4
786 Subscription Expenses 2
. 793 Consultancy Services -
795 General Services -
799  Other Professional Sesvices 22 95
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fistures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 3
884  Miscellaneous Expenses 9 36
969  Other Maint. & Operaling Expenses 1
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total 62,872 295 504 62,368

Page 7 of 11




Department : DOLE

Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 30, FY 2013

{in Thousand Pesos)

Fund - 101
FY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED UnobﬁgatEfd REMARKS
ppin PLLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTHENT ':\1::2:2;
CLASS THIS REPORT TO DATE
" @ A {4 (5)=(244) {6
Allld Development Evaluation, Monitoring and
Accreditation of Non-Formal TVET
P 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay To4 3,260
48 238
711 PERA
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 19 12
714  Trangportation Allowance (TA) 19 95
715  Clothing Allowance 115
M7 PB 2 34
724 Cash Gift 58 58
725 Christmas Bonus 382 382
732 Pag-ibig Coniributions 2 9
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 11 47
734 ECC Coniributions 2 7
742  Terminal Leave Benefits -
749 Other Personne! Benefils -
‘ 872  Subsidy to Regional Qffices -
Sub-Total, PS 11,476 1,307 4,376 7,100
731 Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 1,122 101 301 821
Total, PS 12,598 1,408 4,677 7,921
MOOE 751 Local Travel 2 9
752  Foreign Travel -
753 Training Expenses 12 18
754 Scholarship Expenses -
785 Office Supplies Expense 30 175
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricanis Expenses 6 20
765  Other Supplies Expenses -
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 14 59
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 3 13
775 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses 4
778 Membership, Dues & Coniributions to Org'n.
780  Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses
782 Rent Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 10 13
786  Subscription Expenses 4
793 Consultancy Services -
795  General Services -
799 Other Professional Services 26 128
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Fumniture & Fixtures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 17
884  Miscellaneous Expenses 9 36
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses -
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices 25
Sub-Total 10,975 112 521 10,454

Page 8 of 11




jpartment : DOLE

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 30, FY 2013

(in Thousand Pesos)

jency/OU . TESDA
ind : 401
S OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated REMARKS
ppra ALLOT. OBJECT GLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTHENT i‘l‘:::;:lf
CLASS THIS REPORT TO DATE
@ @ ) ) (B8 10
Ml.e Development, Evaluation, Monitoring and
Accreditation of Apprenticeship Program
PS 761  Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 78 32;2
711 PERA 50
713 Representation Allowance (RA) z 138
744 Transporiation Allowance (TA) 18 ot
715 Clothing Allowance 130
M7 PIB : 4
724 CashGif 8 B
725  Ghristmas Bonus 400 400
732 Pag-big Contributions 3 12
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 12 48
734 ECC Contributions 3 9
740 Relirement Benets -
742 Terminat Leave -
. 743  Other Personnel Benefils -
872  Subsidy fo Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 13,064 1,384 4510 8,554
731 Life and Refirement Insurance Contribution 1,275 102 305 970
Total. PS 14,338 1,486 4815 9524
MOOE 751 Local Travel 4 105
752 Foreign Travel -
753 Training Expenses 18 207
754  Scholarship Expenses -
785  Office Supplies Expense 26 381
761 Gasoline, Ot and Lubricants Expenses 23 60
765  Other Supplies Expenses -
T Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expensss - Landline 4 40
713 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 7 27
774 Internat Expenses 1 2
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions fo Org'n. -
788 Rowards and Other Claims -
780 Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 3
. 782  Rent Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5 5
786 Subsgription Expenses 10
793 Consulftancy Services -
795 General Services -
799 Other Professional Services -
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furnilure & Fixiures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motar Vehicles 18
884 Miscellaneous Expenses 9 36
969 Other Maint. & Operating Fxpenses -
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices
Sub-Total 8,493 98 894 7,599

Page 9 of 11




tepartment : DOLE
\gency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 30, FY 2013
{In Thousand Pesos)

Page 10 of 11

‘und : 4101
FY 2013 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
PIPIA ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE Balance of REMARKS
CLASS ALLOTMENT Allotment
THIS REPORT TODATE
) 2 3 i) ©)=(244) (6)
B. Projects
. Locally- Funded Projects
a. Training for Wark Sehelarship Pragram (TWSP)
MOGE 754  Scholarship Expenses - Central Office 277,000 67,380 169,166 107,834
Scholarship Expenses - ARMM 9118 - - 9,118
Sub-Total 286118 67,380 169,166 116,952
SUMMARY:
PS 171,446 23,080 64,405 107,041
RLIP 15,387 1,287 3878 11,500
MOOE 264,443 12,048 85,411 179,032
co 40,306 20,000 20,306
CO ( Automatic Appro.) 590 - 590
_‘ Locally-Funded - (TWSP) 286,118 67,380 169,166 116,952
Totai, Current Appro. 778,290 103,808 342,860 435,430
e




’ STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

Depattment : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

As of April 30, FY 2013

{In Thousand Pesos)

Fund : 101 '
FY 2013 OBLIGATIONS {NCURRED Unobligated REMARKS
PIPIA ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTMENT Balance of
CLASS THISREPORT | TODATE Allotment
1) 3} ©)] (4) (S )
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (CONTINUING APPRO.)
Al.a General Administration and Supervision
MOOE 751 Local Travel -
753  Training Expenses 633
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile R
718 Membersnip, Dues & Coniributions to Orgn. -
787  Survey Expenses 24
792 Auditing Services -
799  Other Professional Services 2,105
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles -
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 3314
869 Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 3,401
Sub-Total 29,647 - 9,477 20,170
.kills Standards, Testing & Certification in the TESD Sector
753  Training Expenses 930
799  Other Professional Services 3,115
Sub-Totl 4,045 4,045
A.l.a General Administration and Supervision
MOOE 39,000
766  Office Supplies Expense 74 74 SARQ No. B-13-00928 dated March 25,
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobiie 3 3 2013 - To cover the 3% administrative cost
. for teh Expanded Government Intership
786  Subscription Expenses
‘ p .P € ' 3 3 Program (E-GIP) - Cash for Training Project
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 35,054 35,054 {CATP) covered by MOA with DSWD
Sub-Total 39,000 35,134 35,134 3,866
3. Projects
. Locally- Funded Projects
a. Training for Work Scholarship Program (TWSP) 140,581 140,580 1
1 Sub-Total 140,581 140,580 1
Total, Cont. Appro. 213273 35,134 189,236 24,037
GRAND TOTAL 991 563 138,940 532,096 459,467
Jrepared By: Noted B

ke fe T
ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO

Chief, Budget Division, OCSA
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Director IV, OCSA

Rm LEON, CESO i




